
03907923 SALVI JEAN-CLAUDE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02505791 RONCALLI JEAN-CLAUDE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

03901154 CHARLOT PASCAL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03907851 MONTALTI GUY (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () G - P

03448216 DRAGANOVIC ZORAN (0341401/BOULE CAPESTANAISE)
02503699 CHAMPREUX CLAUDE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

03906081 BARTHOULOT HUBERT (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  () P - G

03907779 ROUX JEAN-PAUL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03904642 ACERBIS JEAN-CLAUDE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

03900654 MENOUILLARD JEAN-LOUIS (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03908163 SALVI JEAN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  () G - P

03902854 CAMELIN ROLAND (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03905330 CAMELIN PASCALE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () P - G

03903108 VALET NOËL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03907369 ROBIN DANIEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03908474 PATEY RENÉ (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900169 ROZET JEAN-CLAUDE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  () G - P

03907156 DEBOT GILBERT (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03908364 GUYON GILBERT (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03907725 CARREL JEAN-CLAUDE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03903770 DUFOUR ALAIN (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  () P - G

03908613 TASTEVIN GÉRARD (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03907889 FLAJOULOT BERNARD (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

03902923 DUTEL JACQUES (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903078 TRONTIN MICHEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () P - G

03907510 MAITRE PATRICK (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03907867 BUZZONI DOMINIQUE (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

02506945 PASTEUR JEAN (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02506624 COTE-COLISSON JEAN-CLAUDE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () P - G

03908449 GHENO ROBERT (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03906637 EMAIN PATRICK (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03900529 PETIOT CHRISTIAN (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03908575 PAQUES LIONEL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  () G - P

03903062 MARCHIONI JEAN-MARC (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903268 VUILLAUME CHRISTIAN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

02503670 INVERNIZZI JEAN-MARIE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908646 GUYON-CATRAN ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () G - P

03907092 LINDA GUY (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03903158 CAMPOY MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03903974 PETIOT JEAN-LOUIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03905277 GARNIER MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  () G - P

03905807 BALDOIN GILBERT (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03908381 BESSOU GILLES (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03903949 GUILLIN JEAN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900319 PEREZ JEAN-PAUL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () P - G

03908579 PIERRECY PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03901322 PROST MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03903243 MILLET DENISE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903242 MILLET JACQUES (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () G - P
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02506945 PASTEUR JEAN (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02506624 COTE-COLISSON JEAN-CLAUDE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

Office

03908579 PIERRECY PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03901322 PROST MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

Office

03907725 CARREL JEAN-CLAUDE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03903770 DUFOUR ALAIN (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

Office

03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03903108 VALET NOËL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03907369 ROBIN DANIEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () G - P

03907923 SALVI JEAN-CLAUDE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02505791 RONCALLI JEAN-CLAUDE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

03902923 DUTEL JACQUES (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903078 TRONTIN MICHEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () P - G

03908449 GHENO ROBERT (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03906637 EMAIN PATRICK (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03907779 ROUX JEAN-PAUL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03904642 ACERBIS JEAN-CLAUDE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  () G - P

03906081 BARTHOULOT HUBERT (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03903062 MARCHIONI JEAN-MARC (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903268 VUILLAUME CHRISTIAN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () G - P

03907092 LINDA GUY (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03903158 CAMPOY MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03903949 GUILLIN JEAN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900319 PEREZ JEAN-PAUL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () G - P
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1/4 de Finale 

03907725 CARREL JEAN-CLAUDE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03903770 DUFOUR ALAIN (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

02506945 PASTEUR JEAN (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02506624 COTE-COLISSON JEAN-CLAUDE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

0 - 13

03908579 PIERRECY PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03901322 PROST MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03902923 DUTEL JACQUES (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903078 TRONTIN MICHEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

0 - 13

03907092 LINDA GUY (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03903158 CAMPOY MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

0 - 13

03906081 BARTHOULOT HUBERT (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03908449 GHENO ROBERT (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03906637 EMAIN PATRICK (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

13 - 0

1/2 Finale 

02506945 PASTEUR JEAN (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02506624 COTE-COLISSON JEAN-CLAUDE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

0 - 13

03906081 BARTHOULOT HUBERT (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03902923 DUTEL JACQUES (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903078 TRONTIN MICHEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

0 - 13

Finale

03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03902923 DUTEL JACQUES (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903078 TRONTIN MICHEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

13 - 0



'2017_04_13 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 24

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03900930 SOLETTI MARTINE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900934 SOLETTI JEAN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

  ()

03900091 PLESIAT MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

  ()
P - G

03902913 COLIN LYDIE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

03905697 GREMERET SIMONE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

  ()

03902452 PIPOZ CHANTAL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

03900256 GRUNEISEN PATRICK (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

  ()
P - G

03900974 TASTEVIN JEAN-PIERRE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)

03906260 SERRAND DENIS (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03900144 BOITET MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

03900182 DALOZ CHRISTIAN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

G - P

03905086 MATHURIAU CLAUDE (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)

03908250 FISCHER CHRISTIAN (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)

  ()

03900797 BERI SERGE (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)

03908600 GUY BERNARD (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)

  ()
G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours B

03905086 MATHURIAU CLAUDE (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)

03908250 FISCHER CHRISTIAN (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)

  ()

03900974 TASTEVIN JEAN-PIERRE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)

03906260 SERRAND DENIS (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)

  ()
P - G

03900091 PLESIAT MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

  ()

03902452 PIPOZ CHANTAL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

03900256 GRUNEISEN PATRICK (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

  ()
G - P

Finale du Concours B

03900974 TASTEVIN JEAN-PIERRE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)

03906260 SERRAND DENIS (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)

  ()

03900091 PLESIAT MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

  ()
G - P


